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 2015 CCASA County Championships  

Saturday 7
th

 February 

 Results - SC Distance Events 
  

CBT = Competition Best Time 
JCCR= Junior County Championship Record 
JCR= Junior County Record 
X = Time Trial 
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 800m SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Betsy Peters  11 St Ives Bay SC 10:16.62 469   

 2 Mia Rule  11 Truro City Swimming Club 11:01.03 381   

 3 Dana Hammond  11 Caradon Swimming Club 11:09.03 367   

 4 Caja Rodda  11 Carn Brea & Helston SC 11:43.77 315   

 5 Antonia Sparling  11 St Ives Bay SC 12:01.37 293   

 6 Freya Perkin  11 St Ives Bay SC 12:30.16 260   

 7 Hannah Stephens  11 Truro City Swimming Club 13:18.60 216   
  

Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 800m SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Nisa Bowden-Inoue  12 North Cornwall Dragons 10:13.43 477   

 2 Megan Vingoe  12 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:16.24 470   

 3 Melody Roberts  12 PZ Wpc & SA 10:38.15 423   

 4 Gracie Tooley  12 North Cornwall Dragons 10:42.90 414   

 5 Turaya Evans  12 Carn Brea & Helston SC 11:00.51 382   

 6 Cody Sleeman  12 Launceston Swimming Club 11:00.68 381   

 7 Amelia Hambly  12 North Cornwall Dragons 12:04.63 289   
  

Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 800m SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Maisie Barnes  13 North Cornwall Dragons 9:54.21 524   
 2 Amber Houghton  13 North Cornwall Dragons 10:11.06 482   
 3 Rosie Boulton  13 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:23.86 453   
 4 Aegean Bramley  13 Caradon Swimming Club 10:26.95 446   
 5 Jade Exell  13 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:31.22 437   
  

Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 800m SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Sara Mazzeo  14 Carn Brea & Helston SC 9:51.42 532   
 2 Jodie Kotenko  14 Truro City Swimming Club 10:10.67 483   
 3 Maisie Moule  14 St Austell Asc 10:24.01 453   
 4 Isabelle Hatton  14 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:27.11 446 
 
Event 1  Girls 15 Year Olds 800m SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Charlie Randall  15 North Cornwall Dragons 9:54.98 522  
 2 Keia Wardman  15 St Ives Bay SC 10:02.01 504  
 3 Lauren Prouse  15 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:10.06 485   
 4 Flo Losasso  15 Caradon Swimming Club 10:19.92 462   
 5 Saffion Hall  15 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:36.60 426   
  

Event 1  Girls 15 & Under 800 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Championship 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  
 1 Sara Mazzeo  14 Carn Brea & Helston SC 9:51.42 532   
 2 Maisie Barnes  13 North Cornwall Dragons 9:54.21 524   
 3 Charlie Randall  15 North Cornwall Dragons 9:54.98 522   
 4 Keia Wardman  15 St Ives Bay SC 10:02.01 504   
 5 Lauren Prouse  15 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:10.06 485   
 6 Jodie Kotenko  14 Truro City Swimming Club 10:10.67 483   
 7 Amber Houghton  13 North Cornwall Dragons 10:11.06 482   
 8 Nisa Bowden-Inoue  12 North Cornwall Dragons 10:13.43 477   
 9 Megan Vingoe  12 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:16.24 470   
 10 Betsy Peters  11 St Ives Bay SC 10:16.62 469   
 11 Flo Losasso  15 Caradon Swimming Club 10:19.92 462   
 12 Rosie Boulton  13 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:23.86 453   
 13 Maisie Moule  14 St Austell Asc 10:24.01 453   
 14 Aegean Bramley  13 Caradon Swimming Club 10:26.95 446   
 15 Isabelle Hatton  14 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:27.11 446   
 16 Jade Exell  13 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:31.22 437   
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 17 Saffion Hall  15 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:36.60 426   
 18 Melody Roberts  12 PZ Wpc & SA 10:38.15 423   
 19 Gracie Tooley  12 North Cornwall Dragons 10:42.90 414   
 20 Turaya Evans  12 Carn Brea & Helston SC 11:00.51 382   
 21 Cody Sleeman  12 Launceston Swimming Club 11:00.68 381   
 22 Mia Rule  11 Truro City Swimming Club 11:01.03 381   
 23 Dana Hammond  11 Caradon Swimming Club 11:09.03 367   
 24 Caja Rodda  11 Carn Brea & Helston SC 11:43.77 315   
 25 Antonia Sparling  11 St Ives Bay SC 12:01.37 293   
 26 Amelia Hambly  12 North Cornwall Dragons 12:04.63 289   
 27 Freya Perkin  11 St Ives Bay SC 12:30.16 260   
 28 Hannah Stephens  11 Truro City Swimming Club 13:18.60 216   
  

Event 1  Girls 16 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle Senior Championship 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Alex Szuplewski  16 Caradon Swimming Club 9:34.26 581   
 2 Charlotte Hewitt  19 Carn Brea & Helston SC 9:53.04 528   
 3 Courtney-Lee Reid  18 St Austell Asc 10:08.73 488   
 4 Emily Hoey  18 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:21.43 458   
 5 Anya Piotrowicz  16 Carn Brea & Helston SC 10:34.62 430   
  

 
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Oscar Dain  12 North Cornwall Dragons 19:28.84 384   
 2 Sam Norton  12 Truro City Swimming Club 20:21.72 336   
 3 Archie Coulthard  12 St Ives Bay SC 20:40.05 322   
 4 Noah Goros  12 St Ives Bay SC 20:41.96 320   
 5 Max Gapper  12 North Cornwall Dragons 21:34.36 283   
 6 Roddy Brookes  12 Truro City Swimming Club 22:53.92 236   
  

Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Reef Slack  13 St Ives Bay SC 19:38.35 375   
 2 Tom Leigh  13 Truro City Swimming Club 19:50.39 364   
 3 Max Hamley  13 St Austell Asc 20:08.76 347   
 4 Ben Suckling  13 Caradon Swimming Club 20:41.29 321   
 5 Robert Brittle  13 Truro City Swimming Club 20:47.32 316   
 
  

Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Nicholas Laws  14 Truro City Swimming Club 16:49.66 ! 596      CBT /JCCR/JCR 
 2 Steven Lewis  14 Carn Brea & Helston SC 18:17.39 464   
 3 Connor Keeler  14 PZ Wpc & SA 18:27.21 452   
 4 Lyndon Holmes-Beddow  14 St Ives Bay SC 18:38.75 438   
 5 Eddie Glover  14 St Austell Asc 18:41.03 436   
 6 Jack Miller  14 St Austell Asc 19:38.51 375   
 7 Ben Norton  14 Truro City Swimming Club 19:43.75 370   
  

Event 2  Boys 15 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

      1   Euan Dungavel                                  15   Truro City Swimming Club                                              18:42.72     434 
 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Under 1500m SC Meter Freestyle Senior Championship 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  
 1 Nicholas Laws  14 Truro City Swimming Club 16:49.66 596   
 2 Steven Lewis  14 Carn Brea & Helston SC 18:17.39 464   
 3 Connor Keeler  14 PZ Wpc & SA 18:27.21 452   
 4 Lyndon Holmes-Beddow  14 St Ives Bay SC 18:38.75 438   
 5 Eddie Glover  14 St Austell Asc 18:41.03 436   
 6 Euan Dungavel  15 Truro City Swimming Club 18:42.72 434   
 7 Oscar Dain  12 North Cornwall Dragons 19:28.84 384   
 8 Reef Slack  13 St Ives Bay SC 19:38.35 375   
 9 Jack Miller  14 St Austell Asc 19:38.51 375   
 10 Ben Norton  14 Truro City Swimming Club 19:43.75 370   
 11 Tom Leigh  13 Truro City Swimming Club 19:50.39 364   
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 12 Max Hamley  13 St Austell Asc 20:08.76 347   
 13 Sam Norton  12 Truro City Swimming Club 20:21.72 336   
 14 Archie Coulthard  12 St Ives Bay SC 20:40.05 322   
 15 Ben Suckling  13 Caradon Swimming Club 20:41.29 321   
 16 Noah Goros  12 St Ives Bay SC 20:41.96 320   
 17 Robert Brittle  13 Truro City Swimming Club 20:47.32 316   
 18 Max Gapper  12 North Cornwall Dragons 21:34.36 283   
 19 Roddy Brookes  12 Truro City Swimming Club 22:53.92 236    
  

Event 2  Boys 16 & Over 1500m SC Meter Freestyle Senior Championship 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  

 1 Oli Jarvis  17 North Cornwall Dragons 16:54.13 589   
 2 Jack Middleton  24 Truro City Swimming Club 17:31.36 528   
 3 Travis Bramley  16 Caradon Swimming Club 17:36.96 520   
 4 George Spencer  16 St Austell Asc 17:59.69 488   
   
  

Event 2  Boys 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class 
 Name Age Team   Finals Time FINA  
 1 Matthew Clowes S8  15 North Cornwall Dragons 24:08.12 202   


